
Committee members 2023-2024

MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE

Staff Assigned: Mary Cooksley

Regions Members E-Mail Term School District

Region 1 Joe Sexton jsexton@lcisd.net 2025 Lubbock-Cooper ISD

Region 2 Dustin Todd dtodd@jimned.esc14.net 2025 Jim Ned ISD

Region 3 Jeff Smith jeff.smith@pisd.edu 202 Plano ISD

Region 4 Eric Frontz Efront@sisd.net 2025 Socorro ISD

Region 5 Jason Glenn jglenn@willisisd.org 2024 Willis ISD

Region 6 Kevin Starnes kstarnes@csisd.org 2025 College Station ISD

Region 7 Tom Lee - Chair tlee@sharylandisd.org 2024 Sharyland ISD

Region 8 Brian Martinez brian.martinez@comalisd.org 2025 Comal ISD

AWARDS COMMITTEE  

Staff Assigned: Bob DeJonge

Regions Members Email Term School District

Region 1 John Peterson John.Peterson@canyonisd.net 2025 Canyon ISD

Region 2 Tracey Borchardt Tracey.Borchardt@ectorcountyisd.org 2024 Ector County ISD

Region 3 Russ Reeves - Chair russ.reeves@rockwallisd.org 2025 Rockwall ISD

Region 4 Carlos Puertas cpuertas98@cathedral-elpaso.org 2023 El Paso Cathedral 

Region 5 Dean Colbert jdcolbert@aldineisd.org 2024 Aldine ISD

Region 6 Jody Hormann jody.hormann@leanderisd.org 2025 Leander ISD

Region 7 Luis Solorio Luis.Solorio@hcisd.org 2024 Harlingen ISD

Region 8 Jay Govan jay.govan@nisd.net 2024 Northside ISD

At Large Todd Vesely twv61@hotmail.com 2023 Independent

TAAC COMMITTEE: Johanna Denson

Staff Assigned: Johanna Denson-Chair

Regions Members Email Term School District  

Region 1 Dan Sherwood dan.sherwood@canyonisd.net 2024 Canyon ISD

Region 2 Rodney Chant Rodney.Chant@saisd.org 2024 San Angelo

Region 3 Jennifer Frazier jfrazier@mckinneyisd.net 2024 McKinney ISD

Region 4 Romie Aragon rdeand02@sisd.net 2024 Socorro ISD

Region 5 Darby Young tyoung2@kleinisd.net 2025 Klein ISD

Region 6 Brad Shelton brad.shelton@midwayisd.org 2025 Midway ISD

Region 7 Sandra Flinn sandra.flinn@hcisd.org 2025 Harlingen CISD

Region 8 Barbara Wise bwise1@saisd.net 2024 San Antonio ISD

At Large Scott Galloway sgalloway@wsisd.net 2025 White Settlement ISD

POLICY COMMITTEE    

Staff Assigned: Rusty Dowling  

Regions Members Email Term School District  

Region 1 Lou Mora Lou.Mora@lubbockisd.org 2024 Lubbock ISD   

Region 2 Blake Feldt blake.feldt@midlandisd.net 2025 Midland ISD

Region 3 Chivonne Kiser ckiser@dentonisd.org 2025 Denton ISD

Region 4 Chris Gee jgee@yisd.net 2024 Ysleta ISD

Region 5 Paige Hershey kara.hershey@springbranchisd.com 2024 Spring Branch ISD
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Region 6 Janice Williamson Janice.Williamson@bryanisd.org 2025 Bryan ISD

Region 7 Rey Ramirez rramirez@rgccisd.org 2025 Rio Grande City ISD

Region 8 Peter Wagner pwagner@swisd.net 2025 Southwest ISD

at-Large Leland Surovik lsurovik@tcisd.org 2025 Texas City ISD

at-Large Silvia Salinas-Chair silvia.salinas@dvisd.net 2025 Del Valle ISD

PUBLICATIONS COMMITTEE

Staff Assigned: Rusty Dowling

Regions Members Email Term School District  

Region 1 Andrea Fluhman-Chair andrea.fluhman@amaisd.org 2025 Amarillo ISD

Region 2 Scott Campbell teamcampbell80@gmail.com 2024 Stephenville ISD

Region 3 Kody Groves Kgroves@mesquiteisd.org 2025 Mesquite ISD

Region 4 Michael Mackeben michael.mackeben@clint.net 2025 Clint ISD

Region 5 Dena Scott dena.scott@fortbendisd.com 2025 Fort Bend ISD

Region 6 TBA

Region 7 Henry Cantu ecantu001@rgccisd.org 2024 Rio Grande City ISD

Region 8 Sonia Almanza sonia.almanza@nisd.net 2024 Northside ISD  

OFFICIALS COMMITTEE  

Staff Assigned: Rusty Dowling  

Regions Members Email Term School District

Region 1 Jamie Boswell jaboswell@andrews.esc18.net 2025 Andrews ISD

Region 2 Danny Dudgeon ddudgeon@clydeisd.org 2024 Clyde ISD

Region 3 Steve Keasler STEVE.KEASLER@southlakecarroll.edu 2024 Carroll ISD

Region 4 Rolaura De Anda rdeanda@fabensisd.net 2025 Fabens ISD

Region 5 Mike Bass - Chair mbass@alvinisd.net 2025 Alvin ISD

at Large Dereck Rush dereck.rush@bryanisd.org 2025 Bryan ISD

Region 6 Jonathan Lamb jonathan.lamb@leanderisd.org 2025 Leander ISD

Region 7 Lorena Lopez lorena.lopez@mcallenisd.net 2024 McAllen ISD

SOC Bobby Cruz rcruz@uisd.net SOC United ISD

at Large Kevin Pitts Kevin.Pitts@risd.org 2024 Richardson ISD

at Large Suzette Arriola sandra.arriola@ecisd.net 2025 East Central ISD

SOC Andre Walker awalker2@Houstonisd.org SOC Houston ISD

SOC Russ Reeves Russ.Reeves@Rockwallisd.org SOC Rockwall ISD

at-Large Jay Zeller jay.zeller@brazosportisd.net 2024 Brazosport ISD

Region 8 Melanie Hinson mhinson@swisd.net 2025 Southwest ISD

ATHLETIC COMMITTEE

Staff Assigned: Rusty Dowling

Regions Members Emails Term School District

Region 1 Bryan Gerlich Bryan Gerlich <bgerlich@frenship.us> 2024 Frenship ISD

Region 2 Del Van Cox del.cox@abileneisd.org> 2024 Abilene ISD

Region 3 Becky Spurlock bspurlock@azleisd.net 2024 Azle ISD

Region 4 Scott Brooks sbrooks@canutillo-isd.org 2024 Canutillo ISD

Region 5 Rupert Jaso RJaso@pasadenaisd.org 2025 Pasadena ISD

Region 6 TBA

Region 7 Victor Garza v.garza2@lajoyaisd.net 2025 La Joya ISD
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at-Large Kim Oliphant kdoliphant@forneyisd.net 2025 Forney ISD

Region 8 Stan Leech - Chair stan.leech@boerne-isd.net 2024 Boerne ISD

NIAAA COMMITTEE

Staff Assigned: Bob DeJonge

Region Members E-mail Term School District

Region 2 Tracey Borchardt Tracey.Borchardt@ectorcountyisd.org NT Ector County

Region 3 Lisa Langston lisa.langston@fwisd.org NT Fort Worth ISD

Region 4 Martin Segovia msegovia6@yisd.net NT Ysleta ISD

Region 5 Sandra Mader ssmader@aldineisd.org NT Aldine ISD

Region 6 Denise Vanlandingham denise.vanlandingham@austinisd.org NT Austin ISD

Region 7 Sandra Powers spowers@bisd.us NT Brownsville ISD

Region 8 Brenda Marshall-Chair brenda.marshall@ccisd.us NT Corpus Christi ISD

        Athletic Director-Head Coach Committee

Staff Assigned: Rusty Dowling

Region Members E-Mail Term School District

Region 1 Duane Toliver dtoliver@lcisd.net 2025 Lubbock-Cooper ISD

Region 2 Sammy Burnett sammy.burnett@brownwoodisd.org 2025 Brownwood ISD

Region 3 Jake Fieszel jfieszel@Gunterisd.org 2025 Gunter ISD

Region 4 Brian Gibson bgibson@wlisd.net 2025 Wink-Loving ISD

Region 5 Mike Giles gilesm@needvilleisd.com 2024 Needville ISD

Region 6 Hank Carter carterh@ltisdschools.org 2025 Lake Travis ISD

Region 7 Joe Marichalar jmarichalar@srtx.org  2024 Santa Rosa ISD

Region 8 Jeff Luna jluna@pothisd.us 2024 Poth ISD

 

Junior High Committee

Staff Assigned: Bill Daws

Regions Members E-Mail Term School District ISD-Campus

Region 1 Styler Haddock styler.haddock@canyonisd.net Canyon ISD Canyon JH

Region 2 Lola Evans loevans@wisd.org Waxahachie ISD Finley JH

Region 3 Lesley Stewart lastewart@prosper-isd.net Prosper ISD Reynolds MS

Region 4 Bianca Gutierrez bbueno01@sisd.net Socorro ISD Ensor MS

Region 5 Leslie Harris lharri13@houstonisd.org Houston ISD Assistant AD

Region 6 Kristy Schreiber schreiberk@georgetownisd.org Georgetown ISD Forbes MS

Region 7 David Cavazos David.Cavazos@hcisd.org Harlingen CISD Vernon MS

Region 8 Brian Gonzales bgonzales@swisd.net Southwest ISD McAuliffe MS

at-Large Kyle Green-Chair KyleEGreen@KATYISD.ORG Katy ISD Assistant AD
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